
202054 GROWTHPOINT Winelands Super 8
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021386 Winelands

A1

[1] Maretha BURGER

BYE

3

4

TSA021487

TSA021148

NWP

Winelands

tristan LIEBENBERG

Amy HENNING 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA031310

TSA040529 WP

Husna KATHRADA

Storme PIKE 6-1, 5-7, 6-2

7

8
TSA030823 WP

A4

BYE

[8] Karli ROUX

9

10

TSA031338 FS

A5

[3] CAYLINE LE GRANGE

BYE

11

12

TSA048665

TSA911298

Winelands

FS

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

TALITA SWART 7-6(3), 6-4

13

14

TSA048499

TSA048486

Winelands

WP

Carisa LIEBENBERG

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-3, 6-4

15

16
TSA031045 Winelands

A8

BYE

[5] Sharle HANEKOM

17

18

TSA048679 Winelands

A9

[6] Megan GIBBS

BYE

19

20

TSA031044 EDEN

A10

Susan NORTJE

BYE

21

22

TSA040323

TSA031303 FS

Zuanne MULLER

CARLA SCHOLTZ 6-1, 6-0

23

24
TSA051301 GN

A12

BYE

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

25

26

TSA021223

A13

[7] Kiara MACKAY

BYE

27

28

TSA040738

TSA951324

WP Juliana BARRISH

Amy  OLIVIER 6-1, 6-0

29

30

TSA048402

TSA031329 WP

Isabella MACQUET

Erin LAUBSCHER 6-2, 6-2

31

32
TSA040361 EDEN

A16

BYE

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

[1] Maretha BURGER

Amy HENNING

6-1, 6-1

Husna KATHRADA

[8] Karli ROUX

6-1, 6-0

[3] CAYLINE LE GRANGE

TALITA SWART

6-0, 6-3

Carisa LIEBENBERG

[5] Sharle HANEKOM

6-0, 6-4

[6] Megan GIBBS

Susan NORTJE

6-4, 6-3

CARLA SCHOLTZ

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

6-0, 6-0

[7] Kiara MACKAY

Amy  OLIVIER

6-0, 6-0

Erin LAUBSCHER

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-1

[1] Maretha BURGER

[8] Karli ROUX

6-1, 6-0

[3] CAYLINE LE GRANGE

[5] Sharle HANEKOM

Walkover

Susan NORTJE

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

6-3, 6-1

Amy  OLIVIER

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-1

[1] Maretha BURGER

[3] CAYLINE LE GRANGE

1-6, 6-2, 6-3

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

7-5, 6-3

[1] Maretha BURGER

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-2, 6-2

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

[3] CAYLINE LE GRANGE

[4] Carlé  BOTHA 6-2, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

C1

[8] Karli ROUX

BYE

Susan NORTJE

Amy  OLIVIER 6-3, 6-1

[8] Karli ROUX

Amy  OLIVIER

6-3, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

Amy  OLIVIER



D1

BYE

Susan NORTJE

7/8 Playoff

Susan NORTJE

Amy HENNING

Husna KATHRADA 6-1, 6-2

TALITA SWART

Carisa LIEBENBERG 6-4, 6-3

[6] Megan GIBBS

CARLA SCHOLTZ 6-2, 6-2

[7] Kiara MACKAY

Erin LAUBSCHER 6-4, 6-1

Amy HENNING

TALITA SWART

6-1, 6-0

[6] Megan GIBBS

Erin LAUBSCHER

6-2, 6-1

TALITA SWART

Erin LAUBSCHER

6-4, 7-5

9/10 Playoff

TALITA SWART

Amy HENNING (Ret.)

[6] Megan GIBBS 1-0 (Ret.)

11/12 Playoff

[6] Megan GIBBS

Husna KATHRADA

Carisa LIEBENBERG 6-3, 4-6, 11-9

CARLA SCHOLTZ

[7] Kiara MACKAY Walkover

Husna KATHRADA

[7] Kiara MACKAY

6-2, 7-6(4)

13/14 Playoff

[7] Kiara MACKAY

H1

Carisa LIEBENBERG

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Carisa LIEBENBERG

I1

BYE

tristan LIEBENBERG

I2

Storme PIKE

BYE

I3

BYE

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

I4

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

Zuanne MULLER

BYE

I7

BYE

Juliana BARRISH

I8

Isabella MACQUET

BYE

tristan LIEBENBERG

Storme PIKE

7-6, 7-5

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Walkover

I11

BYE

Zuanne MULLER

Juliana BARRISH

Isabella MACQUET

6-1, 6-1

Storme PIKE

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

6-1, 6-4

Zuanne MULLER

Juliana BARRISH

Walkover

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Juliana BARRISH

6-2, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Juliana BARRISH

J1

Storme PIKE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Storme PIKE



K1

tristan LIEBENBERG

BYE

K2

BYE

Isabella MACQUET

tristan LIEBENBERG

Isabella MACQUET

7-5, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Isabella MACQUET

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

